Rangliste Ebenalptrophy vom 11.02.2017

Senioren 2

Rang

Nr

42
45
41
47
44
52
43
50
46
49
40
51
20
38
48
57

Name

Bodenwinkler Rolf (1964, Davos-Frauenkirch)
Flutsch Georg (1960, Kublis)

Zikeli Anselm (1964, Wattwil)

Nanne Francis (1967, Baretswil)

Mdller Willi (1955, Oberwil-Lieli)

Ladner Jacky (1961, Landquart)

Fassler Werner (1950, Briilisau)

Huber Hans (1953, Appenzell Steinegg)
Manser Karl (1958, Weissbad)

Albers Vincent (1956, Zdrich)

Staheli Paul (1952, Bauma)

Moser Aurelio (1961, Tscherlach)
Junginger Peter (1962, Walenstadt)
Hunziker Adrian (1965, Appenzell Steinegg)
Bodenmann Andreas (1956, Schwyz)
Sutter Stephan (1963, Teufen)

Team

Flutsch Skitouring Team
Outdoorland

Flitsch Skitouring Team
Skitourenteam Ebenalp

Skitouren Team Ebenalp
V5

Fc Flums
Stadtner Engel

Team Ebenalp

1

41:324
45:50.8
46:35.4
47:46.3
49:13.3
52:105
52:456
52:38.2
53:417
53:01.1
54:19.7
56:54.3
56:50.7
57:56.3
57:38.3
01:00:23.3

2

18:178
19:05.0
20:595
21:10.1
21:17.6
21:47 1
21:35.0
22:125
22:11.0
23:49.0
26:305
24:58.3
25:593
25:20.6
26:415
25:09.7

Gesamt

59:50.1
01:04:558
01:07:34.9
01:08:56.4
01:10:30.8
01:13:57.6
01:14:20.6
01:14:50.7
01:15:52.6
01:16:50.1
01:20:50.2
01:21:52.6
01:22:50.0
01:23:16.9
01:24:19.8
01:25:33.0



